
Richard II (October 2020)

Don Quixote

Richard II (October 2020)BY TRAIN   The NNTT is just a minute’s walk from Hatsudai Station 
(KO 02) on the Keio New Line (extension of Toei Shinjuku Line    ).

BY BUS   There are stops near Hatsudai Station on the Toei Bus and 
Keio Bus lines.

BY CAR   The NNTT is located at the intersection of Yamate Dori 
Ave. and Koshu Kaido Ave. This is near the Shinjuku exit and 
Hatsudai exit off Route 4 (Metropolitan Expressway), and 
Nakano-Chojabashi exit of the Central Circular Route (Metropolitan 
Expressway).

www.nntt.jac.go.jp/english/
Handling fee of 330yen per ticket will be charged when buying tickets online.

ONLINE

+81–(0)3-5352-9999      Opening hours: 10am – 6pm
BY TELEPHONE 

New National Theatre, Tokyo  Box Office 
1-1-1 Hon-machi, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 151-0071
Opening hours: Please visit our website for more details.

AT THE BOX OFFICE

We can offer group rates for parties of 10 or more. 
Group tickets can be booked through our Marketing Department.
By email: opera09@nntt.jac.go.jp
By telephone: +81-(0)3-5352-5745       
By fax: +81-(0)3-5352-5744

GROUP SALES

・No admittance to pre-school children (or children under 4 for ballet & dance 
performances). Each child attending a performance requires a ticket for entry even 
when accompanied by a parent or a guardian.
・Tickets may not be changed or refunded except when the performance is cancelled. 

OTHER INFORMATION

S

1-1-1 Hon-machi, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 
151-0071 JAPAN
+81-(0)3-5352-9999 (Box Office)
www.nntt.jac.go.jp/english

HOW TO GET TO THE NNTT

Written by William Shakespeare Original by Krzysztof Kieslowski / Krzysztof Piesiewicz

Book and Lyrics: Maryhee Yoon / Cara Baldwin
Music: William Patrick Harrison

TOKYO ROSE

Dekalog

Shakespeare's dark comedies

Measure for Measure /
All's Well That Ends Well

Only Performed in Japanese

18 Oct - 19 Nov, 2023 ( 34 Performances )

S  ¥8,800    A  ¥6,600    B  ¥3,300
Only Performed in Japanese

Apr - Jul, 2024

TBA

Only Performed in Japanese

7 Dec - 24 Dec, 2023 ( 18 Performances )

A  ¥7,700    B  ¥3,300

NEW
NATIONAL
THEATRE

TOKYO
Opera, Ballet, Dance and Drama of Japan

2023  24 SEASON

Tristan und Isolde

DRAMA

HOW TO BUY TICKETS

PLAYHOUSE THE PIT

THE PIT



BALLET
&

DANCE

Tosca Aladdin

OPERA

NEW PRODUCTION

NEW PRODUCTION

Giacomo Puccini /Maurice Ravel

Suor Angelica /
L'enfant et les sortilèges

October 2023 1 Sun
14:00

4 Wed
19:00

7 Sat
14:00

9 Mon
14:00

Giuseppe Verdi
Simon Boccanegra

November 2023 15 Wed
19:00

18 Sat
14:00

21Tue
14:00

23 Thu
14:00

26 Sun
14:00

S  ¥29,700     A  ¥24,200     B  ¥17,600     C  ¥11,000     D  ¥7,700

Johann StraussⅡ
Die Fledermaus

December 2023 6 Wed
19:00

9 Sat
14:00

10 Sun
14:00

12 Tue
14:00

S  ¥26,400     A  ¥22,000     B  ¥15,400     C  ¥9,900     D  ¥6,600

Pyotr Tchaikovsky
Eugene Onegin

January - February 2024 24 Wed
18:30

27 Sat
14:00

31 Wed
14:00

3 Sat
14:00

S  ¥29,700     A  ¥24,200     B  ¥17,600     C  ¥11,000     D  ¥7,700

Richard Wagner
Tristan und Isolde

March 2024 17 Sun
14:00

14 Thu
16:00

20 Wed
14:00

23 Sat
14:00

26 Tue
14:00

29 Fri
14:00

S  ¥31,900     A  ¥26,400     B  ¥18,700     C  ¥13,200     D  ¥7,700

Gaetano Donizetti
Don Pasquale

Giuseppe Verdi
La Traviata

May 2024 16 Thu
19:00

19 Sun
14:00

22 Wed
14:00

25 Sat
14:00

29 Wed
14:00

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Così Fan Tutte

May - June 2024 30 Thu
18:30

1 Sat
14:00

2 Sun
14:00

4 Tue
14:00

S  ¥26,400     A  ¥22,000     B  ¥15,400     C  ¥9,900     D  ¥6,600

Giacomo Puccini
Tosca

July 2024 6 Sat
14:00

10 Wed
14:00

14 Sun
14:00

19 Fri
19:00

21 Sun
14:00

February 2024 4 Sun
14:00

8 Thu
14:00

10 Sat
14:00

S  ¥29,700     A  ¥24,200     B  ¥17,600     C  ¥11,000     D  ¥7,700

S  ¥29,700     A  ¥24,200     B  ¥17,600     C  ¥11,000     D  ¥7,700

S  ¥29,700     A  ¥24,200     B  ¥17,600     C  ¥11,000     D  ¥7,700

S  ¥29,700     A  ¥24,200     B  ¥17,600     C  ¥11,000     D  ¥7,700

Tales of Hoffmann

S  ¥14,850     A  ¥12,650     B  ¥9,350     C  ¥6,050     D  ¥4,950

February 2024 23 Fri
13:00

25 Sun
13:00

24 Sat
13:00  18:00

15 Sat
13:00  18:30

22 Sat
13:00  18:30

The Nutcracker and 
the Mouse King

S  ¥14,850     A  ¥12,650     B  ¥9,350     C  ¥6,050     D  ¥4,950

22 Fri
19:00

25 Mon
14:00

28 Thu
14:00

31 Sun
16:00

23 Sat
13:00  18:00

24 Sun
*13:00  18:00

29 Fri
*13:00  18:00

1 Mon
14:00

3 Wed
14:00

2 Tue
14:00

7 Sun
14:00

8 Mon
13:00

6 Sat
13:00  18:00

December 2023 - January 2024

Don Quixote

S  ¥14,850     A  ¥12,650     B  ¥9,350     C  ¥6,050     D  ¥4,950

29 Sun
14:00

27 Fri
14:00

*24 Tue
13:00

*Not for General Sales.

*PIA Special Day

20 Fri 
19:00

21 Sat
13:00  18:30

22 Sun
13:00  18:30

28 Sat
13:00  18:30

October 2023 April-May 2024

DANCE to the Future:
Young NBJ GALA

TBA

November 2023 25 Sat
14:00

26 Sun
14:00

La Bayadère

4 Sat
13:00  18:30

28 Sun
13:00

29 Mon
14:00

27 Sat
14:00

3 Fri
14:00

5 Sun
14:00

S  ¥14,850     A  ¥12,650     B  ¥9,350     C  ¥6,050     D  ¥4,950

Aladdin

June 2024 14 Fri
19:00

16 Sun
14:00

23 Sun
14:00

S  ¥14,850     A  ¥12,650     B  ¥9,350     C  ¥6,050     D  ¥4,950

NINJA

S   ¥3,300 (Ages 4 - 12)   ¥6,600 (Ages 13 & over)
A  ¥2,200 (Ages 4 - 12)   ¥4,400 (Ages 13 & over)

June 2024 28 Fri
19:00

29 Sat
14:00

30 Sun
14:00

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACEOPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

OPERA PALACE

PLAYHOUSE

PLAYHOUSE

Production by Alexei Fadeyechev Production by Maki Asami

Choreography by David Bintley

Choreography by Moriyama Kaiji

Choreography by Peter Darrell

Choreography by Wayne Eagling
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