

Don Quixote



# **OPERA**

# Suor Angelica / L'enfant et les sortilèges

Giacomo Puccini / Maurice Ravel

NEW PRODUCTION

[ OPERA PALACE ]

October 2023	<b>1</b> Sun	4 Wed	<b>7</b> Sat	<b>9</b> Mon
October 2025	14:00	19:00	14:00	14:00

**S** ¥29,700 | **A** ¥24,200 | **B** ¥17,600 | **C** ¥11,000 | **D** ¥7,700

#### Simon Boccanegra

Giuseppe Verdi

NEW PRODUCTION

[OPERA PALACE]

November 2023	<b>15</b> Wed	<b>18</b> Sat	<b>21</b> Tue	<b>23</b> Thu	<b>26</b> Sun
November 2023	19:00	14:00	14:00	14:00	14:00

**S** ¥29,700 | **A** ¥24,200 | **B** ¥17,600 | **C** ¥11,000 | **D** ¥7,700

## Die Fledermaus

Johann Strauss II

[OPERA PALACE]

December 2023	<b>6</b> Wed	<b>9</b> Sat	<b>10</b> Sun	<b>12</b> Tue
December 2023	19:00	14:00	14:00	14:00

**S** ¥26,400 | **A** ¥22,000 | **B** ¥15,400 | **C** ¥9,900 | **D** ¥6,600

#### **Eugene Onegin**

Pyotr Tchaikovsky

[OPERA PALACE]

January - February 2024	<b>24</b> Wed	<b>27</b> Sat	<b>31</b> Wed	3 Sat
January - 1 ebruary 2024	18:30	14:00	14:00	14:00

**S** ¥29,700 | **A** ¥24,200 | **B** ¥17,600 | **C** ¥11,000 | **D** ¥7,700

# Don Pasquale

Gaetano Donizetti

[OPERA PALACE]

February 2024	<b>4</b> Sun	8 Thu	<b>10</b> Sa
rebruary 2024	14:00	14:00	14:00

**S** ¥29,700 | **A** ¥24,200 | **B** ¥17,600 | **C** ¥11,000 | **D** ¥7,700

#### Tristan und Isolde

Richard Wagner

[OPERA PALACE]

March 2024	<b>14</b> Thu	<b>17</b> Sun	<b>20</b> Wed	<b>23</b> Sat	<b>26</b> Tue	<b>29</b> Fri
Water 2024	16:00	14:00	14:00	14:00	14:00	14:00

**S** ¥31,900 | **A** ¥26,400 | **B** ¥18,700 | **C** ¥13,200 | **D** ¥7,700

#### La Traviata

Giuseppe Verdi

[OPERA PALACE]

May 2024	<b>16</b> Thu	<b>19</b> Sun	<b>22</b> Wed	<b>25</b> Sat	<b>29</b> Wed
Way 2024	19:00	14:00	14:00	14:00	14:00

**S** ¥29,700 | **A** ¥24,200 | **B** ¥17,600 | **C** ¥11,000 | **D** ¥7,700

#### Così Fan Tutte

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart

[OPERA PALACE]

May - June 2024	<b>30</b> Thu	<b>1</b> Sat	<b>2</b> Sun	<b>4</b> Tue	
May - Julie 2024	18:30	14:00	14:00	14:00	

**S** ¥26,400 | **A** ¥22,000 | **B** ¥15,400 | **C** ¥9,900 | **D** ¥6,600

#### Tosca

Giacomo Puccini

[OPERA PALACE]

July 2024	<b>6</b> Sat	<b>10</b> Wed	<b>14</b> Sun	<b>19</b> Fri	<b>21</b> Sun
July 2024	14:00	14:00	14:00	19:00	14:00

**S** ¥29,700 | **A** ¥24,200 | **B** ¥17,600 | **C** ¥11,000 | **D** ¥7,700



# & DANCE

## Don Quixote

October 2023

Production by Alexei Fadeyechev

[OPERA PALACE]



**S** ¥14,850 | **A** ¥12,650 | **B** ¥9,350 | **C** ¥6,050 | **D** ¥4,950 \*Not for General Sales.

## DANCE to the Future: Young NBJ GALA

[ PLAYHOUSE ]



**25** Sat **26** Sun November 2023 14:00 14:00

ТВА

## The Nutcracker and the Mouse King

Choreography by Wayne Eagling

December 2023 - January 2024

[OPERA PALACE]



<b>22</b> Fri	<b>23</b> Sat	<b>24</b> Sun	<b>25</b> Mon	<b>28</b> Thu	<b>29</b> Fri	<b>31</b> Sun
19:00	13:00   18:00	*13:00   18:00	14:00	14:00	*13:00   18:00	16:00

**7** Sun 1 Mon **2** Tue 3 Wed 8 Mon 6 Sat 14:00 14:00 13:00 14:00 13:00 | 18:00 14:00

**S** ¥14,850 | **A** ¥12,650 | **B** ¥9,350 | **C** ¥6,050 | **D** ¥4,950

# Tales of Hoffmann

February 2024

Choreography by Peter Darrell

[OPERA PALACE]

13:00

**23** Fri **24** Sat **25** Sun

13:00 | 13:00 | 18:00

**S** ¥14,850 | **A** ¥12,650 | **B** ¥9,350 | **C** ¥6,050 | **D** ¥4,950

#### La Bayadère

Production by Maki Asami

April-May 2024

[OPERA PALACE]

**27** Sat 28 Sun 29 Mon 3 Fri 4 Sat 5 Sun 14:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 13:00 | 18:30 14:00

**S** ¥14,850 | **A** ¥12,650 | **B** ¥9,350 | **C** ¥6,050 | **D** ¥4,950

#### Aladdin

Choreography by David Bintley

[OPERA PALACE]

**22** Sat **14** Fri **15** Sat **16** Sun 23 Sun June 2024 

**S** ¥14,850 | **A** ¥12,650 | **B** ¥9,350 | **C** ¥6,050 | **D** ¥4,950

#### **NINJA**

Choreography by Moriyama Kaiji

[PLAYHOUSE]

**28** Fri **29** Sat **30** Sun June 2024 19:00 14:00 14:00

**\$** ¥3,300 (Ages 4 - 12) ¥6,600 (Ages 13 & over)

A ¥2,200 (Ages 4 - 12) ¥4,400 (Ages 13 & over)

<sup>\*</sup>PIA Special Day



# **DRAMA**

Shakespeare's dark comedies

# Measure for Measure / All's Well That Ends Well

Written by William Shakespeare

[ PLAYHOUSE ]

18 Oct - 19 Nov, 2023 (34 Performances)

**S** ¥8,800 | **A** ¥6,600 | **B** ¥3,300

Only Performed in Japanese

#### **TOKYO ROSE**

Book and Lyrics: Maryhee Yoon / Cara Baldwin Music: William Patrick Harrison

THE PIT

7 Dec - 24 Dec, 2023 (18 Performances)

**A** ¥7,700 | **B** ¥3,300

Only Performed in Japanese

#### **Dekalog**

Original by Krzysztof Kieslowski / Krzysztof Piesiewicz [THE PIT]

Apr - Jul, 2024

TBA

Only Performed in Japanese

**HOW TO BUY TICKETS** 



#### ONLINE

www.nntt.jac.go.jp/english/ Handling fee of 330yen per ticket will be charged when buying tickets online.

#### **BY TELEPHONE**

+81-(0)3-5352-9999 Opening hours: 10am - 6pm

#### AT THE BOX OFFICE

New National Theatre, Tokyo Box Office 1-1-1 Hon-machi, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 151-0071 Opening hours: Please visit our website for more details.

#### **GROUP SALES**

We can offer group rates for parties of 10 or more. Group tickets can be booked through our Marketing Department. By email: opera09@nntt.jac.go.jp

By email: operaU9@nntt.jac.go.jp By telephone: +81-(0)3-5352-5745 By fax: +81-(0)3-5352-5744

#### OTHER INFORMATION

- No admittance to pre-school children (or children under 4 for ballet & dance performances). Each child attending a performance requires a ticket for entry even when accompanied by a parent or a guardian.
- $\bullet$  Tickets may not be changed or refunded except when the performance is cancelled.

#### HOW TO GET TO THE NNTT

BY TRAIN The NNTT is just a minute's walk from Hatsudai Station (KO 02) on the Keio New Line (extension of Toei Shinjuku Line ③).

BY CAR The NNTT is located at the intersection of Yamate Dori Ave. and Koshu Kaido Ave. This is near the Shinjuku exit and Hatsudai exit off Route 4 (Metropolitan Expressway), and Nakano-Chojabashi exit of the Central Circular Route (Metropolitan Expressway).

BY BUS There are stops near Hatsudai Station on the Toei Bus and Keio Bus lines.



1-1-1 Hon-machi, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 151-0071 JAPAN +81-(0)3-5352-9999 (Box Office) www.nntt.jac.go.jp/english

